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(Ryan) Leaf Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P2) The Brady bunch 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1771.70 1563.00 2128.58

(P8) Goomba Stompers 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1750.50 1684.70 2089.10

(C5) Mackinaw Peaches 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1711.90 1676.50 2080.40

(T1) Mighty Morphin Football Rangers 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 1473.50 1691.60 1878.39

(JaMarcus) Russell Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P4) Those People 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 1822.10 1748.90 2227.27

(C1) Los Batpoops 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1506.50 1543.40 1885.78

(C2) Herberts Ball Zach Ertz 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1502.70 1674.20 1767.78

(C3) Harbs to Handle 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1558.70 1636.10 1830.89

(Robert) Griffin Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P1) Pork Chop Express 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1911.90 1688.20 2262.37

(P5) Pestilence 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1573.60 1376.60 1978.90

(C4) Benchwarmers 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1443.90 1605.70 1798.68

(T2) Colossus 3 11 0 0.214 0-6 1456.10 1756.40 1785.39

(Tim) Couch Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P3) Sponge-Worthy 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1755.10 1517.60 2091.18

(P6) Desert Devils 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1724.10 1537.40 2100.99

(P7) Mr. Anderson 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1540.20 1513.70 1922.59

(C6) A.B. Hollywood 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 1530.30 1818.80 1755.00

Total Points
(P1) Pork Chop Express 2262.37

(P4) Those People 2227.27

(P2) The Brady bunch 2128.58

(P6) Desert Devils 2100.99

(P3) Sponge-Worthy 2091.18

(P8) Goomba Stompers 2089.10

(C5) Mackinaw Peaches 2080.40

(P5) Pestilence 1978.90

(P7) Mr. Anderson 1922.59

(C1) Los Batpoops 1885.78

(T1) Mighty Morphin Football Rangers 1878.39

(C3) Harbs to Handle 1830.89

(C4) Benchwarmers 1798.68

(T2) Colossus 1785.39

(C2) Herberts Ball Zach Ertz 1767.78

(C6) A.B. Hollywood 1755.00
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